
ID Task Name Duration Start

1 York Outer Ring Road Improvement Scheme 1235 days Thu 11/05/17

2 Planning & Preparation 242 days Thu 11/05/17

3 Preparation of Final Business Case (FBC) 145 days Thu 11/05/17

4 Traffic Modelling 80 days Thu 11/05/17

5 Prepare Detailed Design - Wetherby Rd 80 days Thu 11/05/17

7 Public Consultation - Wetherby Rd 40 days Thu 31/08/17

8 Prepare Contract Docs 80 days Thu 31/08/17

6 FBC Approval Period 40 days Thu 30/11/17

9 Tendering Process 62 days Thu 21/12/17

10 WYCA Approval to Proceed 1 mon Mon 19/03/18

11 Phase 1 Wetherby Rd Jcn 210 days Thu 19/04/18

12 Contract Award 2 wks Thu 19/04/18

14 Mobilisation Period 4 wks Thu 03/05/18

13 Construction Period - Wetherby Rd 9 mons Thu 31/05/18

15 Phase 2 - Monks Cross / Great North Way 240 days Thu 07/02/19

16 Construction Period - Monks Cross 9 mons Thu 07/02/19

17 Construction Period - Gt North Way 12 mons Thu 07/02/19

18 Phase 3  - Haxby / Strensall 420 days Thu 17/10/19

19 Construction Period - Haxby 18 mons Thu 17/10/19

20 Construction Period - Strensall 18 mons Thu 09/01/20

21 Phase 4 - Clifton Moor / Wigginton 240 days Thu 04/03/21

22 Construction Period - Clifton Moor 9 mons Thu 04/03/21

23 Construction Period - Wigginton 9 mons Thu 27/05/21
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ANNEX C YORR - High Level Programme Tue 04/07/17 
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